FALL 2024 SESSION B ACADEMIC CALENDAR October 9 — December 4, 2024

DATES DAYS
October 13 Sunday Last date of schedule adjustment period (without fee penalty)
Last day to drop classes for 100% refund
October 14 Monday First day of classes
FALL BREAK
Late registration begins ($150 late fee)
Schedule adjustment period starts ($50 fee penalty per day)
October 18 Friday Last day of schedule adjustment period (with fee penalty)
October 23 Wednesday 7" class day
October 24 Thursday Automatic W recorded for all courses dropped ($50 fee per drop)
October 30 Wednesday Midterm grades due (9AM)
November 27- Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving break
28
December 4 Wednesday Last day of classes
Final date for withdrawing from courses
December 6- Friday-Saturday Final Examinations

December 12

December 17 Tuesday Grade Deadline (12 Noon)

Updated 10/1/2024 - Calendar is subject to change per University guidelines.

This academic calendar is specific to the individual session, for full semester details and deadlines be sure to view the
Full Term Calendar.



